193
Directional control valves
D2WWEI01E
EK10L type
directional solenoid valves - 5 way / 3 positions
Technical specifications and diagrams are measured with mineral oil of 46 cSt viscosity at 40°C (104°F) temperature.
EK10L
Nominal flow 20 l/min (5.3 US gpm)

2 3 4
Directional solenoid valves - 5 way / 3 positions
Ordering codes and description composition
3
2
4
N
1
6
5
7
E
3
D
1	 Cartridges
TYPE		  CODE	 DESCRIPTION
SAE cavity 10/5
EK10L/210NB	 0EK10002003	 Without emergency, spool 21
EK10L/220NB	 0EK10002000	 Without emergency, spool 22
EK10L/410NB	 0EK10002001	 Without emergency, spool 41
EK10L/420NB	 0EK10002004	 Without emergency, spool 42
2	 Spool
TYPE	 DESCRIPTION
21	 Spool 21
22	 Spool 22